Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Windals Auto Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 09-12-2024; List of Stakeholders as on: 07-02-2025

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in I)

Sl No

Name of
authorised
representative,

if any

Name of employee

Details of Claims
received

Details of claims admitted

Date of
receipt

Amount
Claimed

Total amount
of claim
admitted

Amount of
~claim for the
priod of twelve
months
preceeding the
liquidation
commencement
date

Nature of Claim

% share in
total
amount of
claims
admitted

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues
that
may be
set off

Amount
of
claim
rejected

Amount of
claim
under

verification

Remarks,
if any

NA

Anand Pandurang
Tambe

16-05-2023

11,30,929.00

11,30,929.00

NA

Salary

0.03%

NA

NA

NA

NA

Claims submitted
during CIRT accepted
as per Reg 12 (2)(C) of
IBBI Liquidation
Regulations2016

NA

Lalit Kumar Suthar

12-05-2023

5,24,471.00

5,24,471.00

NA

Salary

0.01%

NA

NA

NA

NA

Claims subnitted
during CIRP accepted
as per Reg 12 (2)(C) of
IBBI Liquidation
Regulations2016

NA

Shekhar Ganpat Mohite

16-05-2023

3,99,267.00

3,99,267.00

NA

Salary

0.01%

NA

NA

NA

NA

Claims submnitted
during CIRT accepted
as per Reg 12 (2)(C) of
IBBI Liquidation
Regulations2016

NA

Vinita Dasarath More

15-05-2023

2,46,465.00

2,46,465.00

NA

Salary

0.01%

NA

NA

NA

NA

Claims submitted
during CIRI accepted
as per Reg 12 (2)(C) of
IBBI Liquidation
Regulations2016

NA

Deepak Bhushan Rawat

27-05-2023

4,76,286.00

4,76,286.00

NA

Salary

0.01%

NA

NA

NA

NA

Claims submnitted
during CIRF accepted
as per Reg 12 (2)(C) of
IBBI Liquidation
Regulations2016

27,77,418.00

27,77,418.00

0.06%

For

indals Aut

b Private | imited

(Under

iquidation)

Authorised Signatory
Liquidator




